CAVE SPEGIALS

oideyasu, welcomel!

A) BEEF CROQUETTES

So popular it's back! House made beef and mashed potato

deep fried croquettes. Great with a beer

B) MISO KATSU

Deep fried breadcrumbed chicken thigh with a miso katsu

sauce

C) SHITAKE MUSHROOM

Whole shitake mushrooms simmered in soy, mirin and sake,

grilled yakitori style
D) DASHIMAKI

Japanese style thick rolled egg omelette

E) CARNIVAL OREOS

Two deep fried Oreo cookies kushiage style with vanilla ice

SPEGIAL DRINKS

cream!

UME SODA (0%)

Sweet Japanese plum with soda
MAD MONK FRAPPE

Autumn is in the air with this cocktail! Frangelico hazelnut liquer,
iced coffee, Suntory whisky, milk and whipped cream

MELON CREAM SODA
Melon ligueur, melon soda, lemon, whipped cream (for 18+ years)

PLUM WINE HIGHBALL

Umeshu, Suntory whisky and soda

ORIGINAL CAVE T-SHIRT
(only S & M size left!)
25 YEAR ANNIVERSARY CANVAS TOTE BAG

NEW CAVE T-SHIRT
(Limited edition)

$14.00

$12.00

$9.50

$10.00

$11.50

$11.00

$19.00

$15.00

$15.00

$39.00

$20.00
$50.00



