## GAVE SPECIALS

oideyasu, welcome!

A) BEEF CROQUETTES So popular it's back! House made beef and mashed potato deep fried croquettes. Great with a beer		\$14.00
B) MISO KATSU Deep fried breadcrumbed chicken thigh with a miso katsu sauce		\$12.00
C) SHITAKE MUSHROOM Whole shitake mushrooms simmered in soy, mirin and sake, grilled yakitori style		\$ 9.50
D) DASHIMAKI		\$10.00
Japanese style thick rolled egg omelette		
E) CARNIVAL OREOS Two deep fried Oreo cookies kushiage style with vanilla ice		\$11.50
cream! ଜୁ ଭୂ	ECIAL DRINKS	
ଏ ୮ ଅନ		
UME SODA (0%)		\$11.00
Sweet Japanese plum with soda MAD MONK FRAPPÉ Autumn is in the air with this cocktail! Frangelico hazelnut liquer,		\$19.00
iced coffee, Suntory whisky, milk and whipped cream		
MELON CREAM SODA		\$15.00
Melon liqueur, melon soda, lemon, whipped cream (for 18+ years) PLUM WINE HIGHBALL Umeshu, Suntory whisky and soda		\$15.00
ノム	GAVE GEAR 😹	
ORIGINAL CAVE T-SHIRT		\$39.00
(only S & M size left!)		
25 YEAR ANNIVERSARY CANVAS TOTE BAG		\$20.00
		<b>#FO O O</b>

NEW CAVE T-SHIRT \$50.00

## (Limited edition)